Part Number Wire Range Color Code I.D. mm I.D. Inches O.D. mm O.D. Inches Length mm Length Inches
ASC6T 6 AWG GRAY 5.0000 0.1969 8.6000 0.3386 41.4000 1.6299
ASC4T 4 AWG GREEN 6.3000 0.2480 11.1000 0.4370 50.8000 2.0000
ASC2T 2 AWG PINK 7.8000 0.3071 13.4000 0.5276 60.4000 2.3779
ASC1T 1 AWG GOLD 8.8000 0.3465 13.4000 0.5276 60.4000 2.3779
ASC1/0T 1/0 AWG TAN 9.9000 0.3898 16.0000 0.6299 63.5000 2.5000
ASC2/0T 2/0 AWG OLIVE 11.1800 0.4402 17.5000 0.6890 66.8000 2.6299
ASC3/0T 3/0 AWG RUBY 12.1900 0.4799 19.3000 0.7598 73.1000 2.8779
ASC4/0T 4/0 AWG WHITE 13.9700 0.5500 21.3000 0.8386 79.5000 3.1299
ASC250T 250 MCM RED 14.9800 0.5898 23.3700 0.9201 82.5000 3.2480
ASC300T 300 MCM BLUE 16.5000 0.6496 25.6500 1.0098 82.5000 3.2480
ASC350T 350 MCM BROWN 18.2900 0.7201 28.4500 1.1201 98.5000 3.8779
ASC400T 400 MCM GREEN 19.3000 0.7598 30.2300 1.1902 123.9000 4.8779
ASC500T 500 MCM PINK 21.3400 0.8402 33.5300 1.3201 127.0000 5.0000
ASC600T 600 MCM BLACK 23.3700 0.9201 36.5800 1.4402 130.3000 5.1299
ASC750T 750 MCM RED 26.1600 1.0299 40.6400 1.6000 136.6000 5.3779
Aluminum Dual Rated Compression Splices - ASC-T Series
Drawn - SD
Approved - KM
Material - Aluminum
Title - Aluminum Dual Rated Compression
Splices - ASC-T Series